ATTENDANCE AT 10-11-2021 CLC CLE PRESENTATION
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15:53:43
10:55:31
11:14:02
11:17:58
11:26:28
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Full name
Anthony M. Soto
Daniel Zorrilla
Reese Henderson
Rob Lash

William F. Cobb
Natalie Yello

Brian Eves

Avery Sander
Craig Distel

Brett Henson

Jade Davis

Patrick Poff
Derrick M Valkenburg
Bruce Partington
David Zulian
Patrick Mullane
Anna Stein

Patrick Poff

Diane Perera
Warren Tripp
Howard Allen Cohen
michael yates
Katherine Heckert
andrew foti

Y. Lisa Colon
Tomasita Carmona
Michael Kamprath
Cameron Alexander
Julie Foran
Michael Childers
Christopher M. Utrera
Rachel Peterkin
Sanjay Kurian
David Rosinsky
Hilary Morgan

Ed Kinberg

Brian Oblow
Michael Meyer
David S Wainer I
Tom Dart

Kim Ashby

Dan Greene

Email address
Sotoan@gtlaw.com
dz@obcci.com

reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com

rob@moodysalzman.com
wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
beves@defensecounsel.com
asander@bachargroup.com
cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
bhenson@shumaker.com
jadavis@shumaker.com
patrick.poff@gmail.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
dazulian@napleslaw.com
patrick.mullane@skanska.com
anna.stein.umlaw@gmail.com
pip@trenam.com
dperera@dpconstructionlaw.com
cwt@bedellfirm.com
Howard.cohrn@bipc.com
myates@mjylaw.com
kheckert@carltonfields.com
ajf@katzbarron.com
Lisa.colon@saul.com
Tomasita@carmonalawfirm.com
Mkamprath@tampaairport.com
cdalexander@smithcurrie.com
jmforan@ectinc.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
cutrera@haber.law
rachel.peterkin@swfwmd.state.fl.us
skurian@beckerlawyers.com
drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
hmorgan@cotneycl.com
ejk@stewartlawcs.com
boblow@cotneycl.com
mgmeyer83@gmail.com
wainer@fordmiller.com
tom.dart@arlaw.com
kashby@foley.com
dan@dangreenelaw.com



Timestamp
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021

11:46:41
11:47:07
11:47:11
11:47:32
11:49:15
11:49:15
11:50:48
11:50:49
11:51:05
11:51:34
11:51:52
11:52:42
11:52:44
11:53:12
11:54:53
11:54:59
11:56:01
11:56:33
11:57:34
11:58:19
12:01:00
12:02:34
12:03:33
12:08:09
12:08:16
12:10:04
12:11:38
12:16:53
12:17:45
12:20:41
12:35:04
12:51:32
12:51:49
12:52:37
13:32:58

Full name

Mark Young

Laura Jo Lieffers
Michael H Crew

John Campo
Raymond L. Robinson
Charles Hernicz
George Dramis
Robert Doan
Charlotte Warren
Ryan Owen

Bryan Botic

Peter Rowell

Anthony D. Lehman
Mindy Gentile

Lauren Kerr

Daniel L. Moody
Elizabeth Ryan
Elizabeth Ryan
Christopher H. Burrows
Peter C. Vilmos

Chip Bachara

Brian Rowlsn

Miles Jolley

Pamela M.M. Holcombe
C. David Harper
Daniel Young
Amanda Ingersoll
James McLaughlin
Alan Lubitz

David Tegeler

Teresa Eyerman
Christopher Staine
Douglas Gartenlaub
Frederick C. Barnes
Kenneth Roger Richie

Email address
mark.young@asbuiltlaw.com
laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
mike@southern.legal
john@npw-law.com
ray@rrobinsonlaw.com
Chernicz@Herniczlegal.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
robert.doan@cobbcole.com
cwarren@carltonfields.cm
ryan.owen@arlaw.com
bryan.botic@siemens-energy.com
peter@rowellpa.com
alehman@hlpwlaw.com
mgentile@pecklaw.com
Ikerr@foley.com
dmoody@danielmoodylaw.com
elizabeth@ryanconstructionlaw.com
elizabeth@ryanconstructionlaw.com
cburrows@ls-law.com
pvilmos@burr.com
cbachara@bacharagroup.com
browlson@braldey.com
mdjolley@smithcurrie.com
pamela@anastasialaw.net
charper@foley.com
daniel@dtylaw.com
aingerso@amfam.com
jmclaughlin@smithcurrie.com
lubitzlaw@gmail.com
dtegeler@sasso-law.com
teyerman@boydjen.com
cstaine@shumaker.com
dgartenlaub@burr.com
fred@fcbarneslaw.com
ken.richie@hklaw.com



